

2023CPT.06.13.20781.1

TIP NO
FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
RESURFACING, MILLING & PAVEMENT MARKINGS
VARIOUS SR

JOHNSON BROTHERS UTILITY & PAVING CO INC
LILLINGTON, NC
BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO
ROCKY MOUNT, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum			94,200.00		191,000.00
0002	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	368	TON	94.00	34,592.00	75.00	27,600.00
0003	1245000000-E	SP	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	38.82	SMI	2,850.00	110,637.00	2,500.00	97,050.00
0004	1260000000-E	SP	AGGREGATE SHOULDER BORROW	6,276	TON	34.25	214,953.00	33.50	210,246.00
0005	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH 1-1/2" MILLING	361	SY	18.30	6,606.30	19.00	6,859.00
0006	1308000000-E	607	MILLN ASPHALT PVMT ***** - ***** 0" TO 1.5" MILLING	282	SY	18.30	5,160.60	25.00	7,050.00
0007	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	9,112	SY	11.00	100,232.00	9.00	82,008.00
0008	1491000000-E	610	ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0C	910	TON	144.00	131,040.00	168.00	152,880.00
0009	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	20,704	TON	59.90	1,240,169.60	84.00	1,739,136.00
0010	1520000000-E	SP	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B LEVEL	60	TON	125.00	7,500.00	87.00	5,220.00
0011	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	1,440	TON	610.00	878,400.00	668.00	961,920.00
0012	1704000000-E	SP	PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	26	TON	300.00	7,800.00	355.00	9,230.00
0013	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	1	EA	1,000.00	1,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00
0014	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	2,182	SF	8.00	17,456.00	8.56	18,677.92
0015	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum			100,000.00		75,000.00
0016	4685000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	363,374	LF	0.62	225,291.88	0.62	225,291.88
0017	4695000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS	120	LF	5.00	600.00	5.00	600.00
0018	4709000000-E	1205	24"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	65	LF	15.00	975.00	15.00	975.00
0019	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	33,988	LF	0.16	5,438.08	0.16	5,438.08
0020	4891000000-E	1205	GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (LF) 1205 16" X 90 M WHITE THERMO(RXR CROSSBUCK)	80	LF	10.00	800.00	10.00	800.00
0021	4892000000-N	1205	GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (EA) 1205 THERMO RXR 90 M	2	EA	150.00	300.00	150.00	300.00
0022	4900000000-N	1251	PERM RAISED PVMT MARKERS	1,228	EA	6.00	7,368.00	6.00	7,368.00
			CONTRACT TOTAL			TOTAL	3,190,519.46	TOTAL	3,826,649.88
			ROADWAY ITEMS			SUB-TOTAL	3,190,519.46	SUB-TOTAL	3,826,649.88

BIDDERS IN ORDER

CONTRACT TOTAL

JOHNSON BROTHERS UTILITY & PAVING CO INC	1	3,190,519.46
BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO	2	3,826,649.88